
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

No. 
62 
99 
11 
23 

9 
15 

5 
2 

55 
27 
66 
64 
71 
61 
69 
16 
37 
14 
59 
49 

Name 
TJ Acker 
Caleb Shrader 
Mike Miserendino 
John Tipton 
Bryan Schubert 
Tom Miserendino 
Federico Mosconi 
Lee Douglas 
Jay Rosenthal 
Paul Goudy 
Brandon Lewis 
Noah Hambayi 
Douglas Stewart 
Trevor Acker 
Denny Fosdick 
Michael Moshay 
Don Palla 
Paul Marino 
Thomas Kopitnik 
Jack Willes 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 
6 
4 

Diff 

6.877 
15.971 
37.178 
37.843 
38.276 
38.732 
40.009 
52.606 

1:05.998 
1:06.074 
1:06.082 
1:14.572 
1:31.607 
1:39.182 
1:42.027 
1:42.492 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:28.592 
18:35.469 
18:44.563 
19:05.770 
19:06.435 
19:06.868 
19:07.324 
19:08.601 
19:21.198 
19:34.590 
19:34.666 
19:34.674 
19:43.164 
20:00.199 
20:07.774 
20:10.619 
20:11.084 
11:29.314 
14:33.148 

7:44.808 

Best Tm 
1:48.874 
1:49.789 
1:50.054 
1:52.422 
1:51.816 
1:51.973 
1:51.842 
1:52.502 
1:53.887 
1:54.816 
1:54.869 
1:54.898 
1:55.709 
1:51.960 
1:55.218 
1:57.145 
1:57.033 
1:52.573 
2:09.919 
1:54.338 

Make/Model 
2000 SCCA Ent 
2017 SCA Ent SRF3 
2011 SCCA Ent 
2007 SRF 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
2016 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2010 SCCA Ent 
1991 SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
2007 SCCA Ent SRF3 
1984 SCCA Ent 
1994 SCCA Ent 
1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2000 SCCA Ent 
2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 
1994 SCCA Enterprise 
2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2020 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2019 SCCA Ent 
1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 

Hometown 
Saugus, CA 
Tigard, OR 
Bakersfield, CA 
Lexington, KY 
H unt ington B ea ch, C A  
La Quinta. CA 
San Diego, CA 
Portland, OR 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Portland, OR 
San Francisco. CA 
Trabucco C any on, C A  
Porter Ranch. CA 
Santa Clarita, CA 
Riverside, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Bakersfield, CA 
Chatsworth, CA 
Casper, WY 
Palm Desert, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
210471 
622464 
312012 
364068 
527833 
131146 
442495 
370148 
507814 
386600 
436461 
514290 
191031 
644255 
137421 
495925 
236212_1 
139146_1 
54492 
131091 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  New Track Record (1:48.874) for SRF3 by TJ Acker. 

Printed: 1/15/2022 5:08:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Chief Steward: Maggie Clark 

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs 

Sanction #22-M-67155 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

6.877 

Avg. Speed 

85.730 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.874 

Best Speed 

87.294 

Best Lap by 

62 - TJ Acker 

 

US Major Tour 

Group 4  SRF/SRF3 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:16:56 

Buttonwillow Raceway 14CW 2.640 miles 

1/15/2022 15:13 

 US MAJORS TOUR
Andy Portfield Memorial celebrating

Victor Hertfeider


