



US MAJORS TOUR
Andy Portfield Memorial celebrating
Victor Hertfeider



US Major Tour

Sorted on Laps

Group 4 SRF/SRF3

Buttonwillow Raceway 14CW 2.640 miles

Race Saturday OFFICIAL

1/15/2022 15:13

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:16:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Member_ID
1	62	TJ Acker	SRF3	10		18:28.592	1:48.874	2000 SCCA Ent	Saugus, CA	210471
2	99	Caleb Shrader	SRF3	10	6.877	18:35.469	1:49.789	2017 SCA Ent SRF3	Tigard, OR	622464
3	11	Mike Miserendino	SRF3	10	15.971	18:44.563	1:50.054	2011 SCCA Ent	Bakersfield, CA	312012
4	23	John Tipton	SRF3	10	37.178	19:05.770	1:52.422	2007 SRF	Lexington, KY	364068
5	9	Bryan Schubert	SRF3	10	37.843	19:06.435	1:51.816	SCCA Ent SRF3	Huntington Beach, C	527833
6	15	Tom Miserendino	SRF3	10	38.276	19:06.868	1:51.973	2016 SCCA Ent SRF3	La Quinta. CA	131146
7	5	Federico Mosconi	SRF3	10	38.732	19:07.324	1:51.842	2010 SCCA Ent	San Diego, CA	442495
8	2	Lee Douglas	SRF3	10	40.009	19:08.601	1:52.502	1991 SCCA Ent SRF3	Portland, OR	370148
9	55	Jay Rosenthal	SRF3	10	52.606	19:21.198	1:53.887	SCCA Ent SRF3	Woodland Hills, CA	507814
10	27	Paul Goudy	SRF3	10	05.998	19:34.590	1:54.816	2007 SCCA Ent SRF3	Portland, OR	386600
11	66	Brandon Lewis	SRF3	10	06.074	19:34.666	1:54.869	1984 SCCA Ent	San Francisco. CA	436461
12	64	Noah Hambayi	SRF3	10	06.082	19:34.674	1:54.898	1994 SCCA Ent	Trabucco Canyon, C	514290
13	71	Douglas Stewart	SRF3	10	14.572	19:43.164	1:55.709	1988 SCCA Ent SRF3	Porter Ranch. CA	191031
14	61	Trevor Acker	SRF3	10	31.607	20:00.199	1:51.960	2000 SCCA Ent	Santa Clarita, CA	644255
15	69	Denny Fosdick	SRF3	10	39.182	20:07.774	1:55.218	2009 SCCA Ent SRF3	Riverside, CA	137421
16	16	Michael Moshay	SRF3	10	42.027	20:10.619	1:57.145	1994 SCCA Enterprise	Los Angeles, CA	495925
17	37	Don Palla	SRF3	10	42.492	20:11.084	1:57.033	2009 SCCA Ent SRF3	Bakersfield, CA	236212_1
18	14	Paul Marino	SRF3	6	4 Laps	11:29.314	1:52.573	2020 SCCA Ent SRF3	Chatsworth, CA	139146_1
19	59	Thomas Kopitnik	SRF3	6	4 Laps	14:33.148	2:09.919	2019 SCCA Ent	Casper, WY	54492
DNF	49	Jack Willes	SRF3	4	DNF	7:44.808	1:54.338	1988 SCCA Ent SRF3	Palm Desert, CA	131091

Announcements

New Track Record (1:48.874) for SRF3 by TJ Acker.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.877	85.730	1:48.874	87.294	62 - TJ Acker

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery

Orbits

Chief Steward: Maggie Clark

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs

Sanction #22-M-67155

Printed: 1/15/2022 5:08:32 PM



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club